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BREAKFAST• SNACKS • CLASSICS 

LIGHT BITES All served with House Salad and Chips

WRAPS 

CHEESE and TOMATO 

HAM and CHEESE 

HAM and TOMATO and ONION 

CHEESE and ONION 

STEAK and ONION 

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN and SWEET CHILLI 

£6.99 

£7.90 

£7.80 

£7.75 

£9.75 

£9.40 

£9.75 

£9.20 

£8.75 

CAJUN CHICKEN 

CORONATION CHICKEN 

FALAFEL MINTED YOGURT 

PANINl'S 

£6.99 

£7.90 

£7.80 

£7.75 

£9.75 

£9.40 

£9.75 

£9.20

£8.75 

SANDWICH ES All served with House Salad and House Chips. GF available on request

HAND CARVED HAM 

EGG MAYONNAISE 

CORONATION CHICKEN 

TUNA MAYONNAISE 

MATURE CHEDDAR PICKLE 

£5.45 

£4.30 

£5.95 

£5.95 

£4.95 

All Paninis, Wraps and Sandwiches are served till 5pm 

PLOUGHMANS n SALAD 

MATURE CHEDDAR 

Mature Cheddar Cheese, Crusty Baked 

Baguette, Homemade Coleslaw, Pickled 

Onion, Pickle, House Salad of Lettuce, 
Cucumber, Red Onion and Tomato 

SOMERSET HAM 

Carved Somerset Ham, Crusty Baked 

Baguette, Homemade Coleslaw, Pickled 

Onion, Pickle, House Salad of Lettuce, 
Cucumber, Red Onion and Tomato 

CHICKEN and BACON SALAD 

Crispy Bacon and Char-Grilled Chicken 

pieces on house Salad and served with 

house dressing 

£9.75 POSH PLOUGHMANS SHARER 

The Plough mans of all Ploughmans! 

£18.20 

£10.50 

Mature Cheddar Cheese, Carved Ham, Pork Pie 

with Crusty Baked Baguette, Homemade 

Coleslaw, Pickled Onion, Pickle, House Salad of 

Lettuce, Cucumber, Beetroot, Red Onion and 

Tomato 

TUNA SALAD 

Light and fresh comfort food classic, Tuna 

served on a bed of Salad and Garlic Bread 

£8.75 

£9.20 CHICKEN and PINEAPPLE SALAD £8.95 

Delicious Chicken with refreshing 

pineapple on a bed of salad and served 

with a Ukrainian Sauce and Garlic Bread 




