





BREAKFAST • SNACKS • CLASSICS

LIGHT BITES All served with House Salad and Chips

	PANINI'S	WRAPS
CHEESE and TOMATO	£6.99	£6.99
HAM and CHEESE	£7.90	£7.90
HAM and TOMATO and ONION	£7.80	£7.80
CHEESE and ONION	£7.75	£7.75
STEAK and ONION	£9.75	£9.75
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN and SWEET CHILL	.l £9.40	£9.40
CAJUN CHICKEN	£9.75	£9.75
CORONATION CHICKEN	£9.20	£9.20
FALAFEL MINTED YOGURT	£8.75	£8.75

SANDWICHES All served with House Salad and House Chips. GF available on request

HAND CARVED HAM	£5.45
EGG MAYONNAISE	£4.30
CORONATION CHICKEN	£5.95
TUNA MAYONNAISE	£5.95
MATURE CHEDDAR PICKLE	£4.95

All Paninis, Wraps and Sandwiches are served till 5pm

PLOUGHMANS n SALAD

house dressing

PLOUGHMANS II 3A	LAU		
MATURE CHEDDAR Mature Cheddar Cheese, Crusty Baked Baguette, Homemade Coleslaw, Pickled Onion, Pickle, House Salad of Lettuce, Cucumber, Red Onion and Tomato	£9.75	The Ploughmans of all Ploughmans! Mature Cheddar Cheese, Carved Ham, Por with Crusty Baked Baguette, Homemade Coleslaw, Pickled Onion, Pickle, House Sala	ad of
SOMERSET HAM Carved Somerset Ham, Crusty Baked Baguette, Homemade Coleslaw, Pickled	£10.50	Lettuce, Cucumber, Beetroot, Red Onion a Tomato TUNA SALAD	end £8.75
Onion, Pickle, House Salad of Lettuce, Cucumber, Red Onion and Tomato		Light and fresh comfort food classic, Tuna served on a bed of Salad and Garlic Bread	
CHICKEN and BACON SALAD Crispy Bacon and Char-Grilled Chicken pieces on house Salad and served with	£9.20	CHICKEN and PINEAPPLE SALAD Delicious Chicken with refreshing pineapple on a bed of salad and served	£8.95

with a Ukrainian Sauce and Garlic Bread